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ATTENDEES 

Last First Affiliation Phone Fax Email 

Ahern John Duke/ UNC  (252) 504-7587 (252) 504-7651 jcahern@duke.edu 

Alberts Jon WHOI (508) 289-2277 (508) 457-2185 jalberts@whoi.edu 

Amos Anthony UT (361)749-6720 (361) 749-6777 afamos@utmsi.utexas.edu  

Blackburn Robert  NOAA 206-553-4698 206-553-8348 robert.blackburn@noaa.gov 

Burrell Tim NOAA 228.769.0307 228.769.9529 tim.burrell@noaa.gov 

Bush Henry  LUMCON 985-851-2883 985-851-2874 hbush@lumcon.edu 

Butler Lynne URI 401-965-2143 401-874-6578 lbutler@gso.uri.edu 

Cavanaugh Kevin  USCG (510)437-3851 (510)437-3055 kcavanaugh@d11.uscg.mil 

Chayes Dale LDEO (845)365-8434 (845) 359-6940 dale@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Conlin Doug MLML 831-771-4135 (831) 633-4580 conlin@mlml.calstate.edu 

Cullers Bridget USCG (206) 217-6300 (206) 217-6309 bcullers@healy.uscg.mil 

Davis Geoffrey UCSD 858 534 6054 858 534 7383 gadavis@ucsd.edu 

DeSilva Annette  UNOLS  (401) 874-6827 (401) 874-6167  office@unols.org 

Diebold John  LDEO (845) 365-8367 (845) 359-6817 marscico@ldeo.columbia.edu  

DiGiovanni Joseph  USCG  425-672-9498  jdigiovanni@pacnorwest.uscg.mil 

Eastman Russ NOAA    

Fanning William  URI (401) 874-6590 (401) 874-6578 wfanning@gso.uri.edu 

Fayler Linda OSU (541) 737-1504 (541) 737-2064 lfayler@coas.oregonstate.edu 



Findley Rich U Miami/HBOI (772) 465-2400 X372 (772) 460-7767 findley@hboi.edu  

Fletcher Betty  USCG 206-217-6780 206-217-6646 BFletcher@pacnorwest.uscg.mil 

Forcucci David USCG (206) 217-6648  (206) 217-6878 dforcucci@pacnorwest.uscg.mil 

Freitag John  ONR (703) 696-4530 (703) 696-2710 john_freitag@onr.navy.mil 

Gaona Daniel  USCGC Healy  206-217-6300  dgaona@healy.uscg.mil 

Goldston Richard Duke/UNC  252-504-7645 252-504-7651 richardg@duke.edu 

Halewood Stuart BBSR, Inc. (441) 297 1880 X104 (441) 297-1839 stuart@bbsr.edu 

Hartz Steven  UAK (907) 224-5261 (907) 224-3392 fnsjh@uaf.edu 

Hellickson Eugene NOAA    

Hendrickson Glen  USCG (206-217-6300  mstcwagb20@yahoo.com 

Hotaling John NOAA 301 713 2367 301 713 1875 john.hotaling@noaa.gov 

Hummon Julia  UH 808-956-7037 808-956-4104 hummon@hawaii.edu 

Hutchinson  David  USCG - Retired (206) 618-2150  davhutch@yahoo.com 

Koczynski Theodore LDEO 845-365-8528 845-359-6817 tedski@ldeo.columbia.edu 

LaFave Bruce Allied Technology (757) 499-3900 x 3057 (757) 499-9501 lafaveb@vab.alliedtech.com 

Laird Robert  WHOI 508-289-2579 509-457-2107 rlaird@knorr.whoi.edu 

Lamerdin Stewart MLML 831-771-4134 (831) 633-4580 lamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu 

Maffei Andrew WHOI 508-289-2764  amaffei@whoi.edu 

Marinello Don USCG/POPDIV (251) 441-6043 (251) 441-6860 DMarinello@atc.uscg.mil 

Martin Toby OSU 541-737-4447 (541) 737-2470 toby@coas.oregonstate.edu 

Martin William  UW (206) 616-3998 (206) 685-7436 bmartin@ocean.washington.edu 

McFadden Eldridge USCG (206) 217-6553 (206) 217-6309 emcfadden@pacnorwest.uscg.mil 

McGillivary Phil USCG (510) 437-5355 (510) 437-3055 pmcgillivary@d11.uscg.mil 



Moe Ronald UCSD/SIO (858) 534-6054 (858) 534-7383 rmoe@ucsd.edu 

Morell Wilbert  NAVO (228) 688-5970 or 5548 (228) 688-4729 morellw@navo.navy.mil 

Mungin Andrew Allied Technology 757-499-3900  x3059 757-499-9501 andrew.mungin@alliedtech.com 

Nadeau Kenneth NOAA    

Nelson Gene  NOAA  206 553-0192  gene.e.nelson.@noaa.gov 

Peloquin Daryl  USCGC HEALY (206)217-6300  dpeloquin@healy.uscg.mil 

Perron Pete USCGC HEALY 206- 217- 6785  perronnw@hotmail.com 

Perry Douglas NOAA 301-713-3431 x199 301-713-1578 douglas.a.perry@noaa.gov 

Perry Richard LDEO (845) 365-8744 845-359-6940 perry@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Poulos Steve UH (808) 956-6650 (808) 956-9971 poulos@poha.soest.hawaii.edu 

Prince  Kevin Syntek Technologies (703) 247-5615 (703) 525-0833 kprince@syntek.org 

Robinson Joshua USCGC HEALY   jrobinson@healy.uscg.mil 

Rowe Chuck UT (361) 749-6735 (361) 749-6777 crowe@utmsi.utexas.edu 

Rudy Larry  USCG  510-437-3216 510-437-5666 lrudy@d11.uscg.mil 

Saunders Richard USCG 206-217-6593 206-217-6779 rsaunders@pacnorwest.uscg.mil 

Schmidt Val  LDEO  (614) 286-3726 (614) 447-9407 vschmidt@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Schwartz Daniel UW (206) 543-5062 (206) 543-6073 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu 

Scriven Suzanne USCGC HEALY (206)217-6300  sscriven@healy.uscg.mil 

Simoneau Amy  WHOI 508-289-2579 508-457-2107 asimoneau@knorr.whoi.edu 

Swensen Daryl OSU 541-737-8129 541-737-2470 dswensen@coas.oregonstate.edu 

Thanh Loi NOAA/MOU    

Tustin Jay SFSU (415) 435-7123 (415) 435-7120 jtustin@sfsu.edu 

Walden Barrie  WHOI (508) 289-2407 (508) 457-2107 bwalden@whoi.edu 

Walker Robert  FIO (727) 553-1100 (727) 553-1109 rwalker@marine.usf.edu 



Watts Simon SOC    

Webb Michael NOAA (206) 553-0192 (206) 553-8348 michael.d.webb@noaa.gov 

West Geraint SOC (044) 2380 596147 (044) 2380596267 gerw@soc.soton.ac.uk 

Westervelt Matt Seattle Wireless    

Willis Marc OSU (541) 737-4622 (541) 737-2470 willis@coas.oregonstate.edu 

Wilson Robert  SIO 858-534-1632 858-534-1635 restech@ucsd.edu 

Wilson II James  USCG (206) 217-6552 (206) 217-6779 JWilson@pacnorwest.uscg.mil 

Witsaman Mark SeaWave 401-846-8403 X104  mwitsaman@seawave.com 
 


